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A LIFELONG ROI 

ACCOUNTING IN THE U.S.

OF STUDENTS CONSIDER THE
MPA A GOOD INVESTMENT

NO.1

97%

Enrollment
Average Undergrad GPA
Texas Resident
International
First-Generation College
Undergrad Schools Represented 
Accounting Undergrad
Other Business Undergrad
Economics Undergrad
Other Undergrad 

97
3.77
47%
13%
18%

66
66%
18%
9%
7%

TRADITIONAL MPA

144
3.78
93%

3%
26%

Enrollment
Average Undergrad GPA
Texas Resident
International
First-Generation College

INTEGRATED MPA

CLASS OF 2024 EMPLOYMENT OUTCOMES*

External Audit/Assurance 
Tax Consulting
Advisory/Mgmt Consulting
Internal Audit
Corporate Accounting
Forensic Accounting
Investment Banking

48%
24%
11%
7%
7%
2%
1%

BY CAREER AREA BY REGION               

 SALARY BY INDUSTRY** Median

FUTURE FOCUSED

OF MPA STUDENTS 
RECEIVED JOB OFFERS

95%

U.S. News

*Class of 2024 data as of October 2024
**Does not include signing bonuses

$64,000 - $125,000
$52,000 - $110,000
$42,353 - $110,000
$78,000 - 78,800

Southwest
West
South
Northeast
Midwest
Mid-Atlantic
International

71%
10%
9%
3%
3%
2%
2%

Accounting Services
Consulting
Financial Services
Technology 

$75,000
$85,000
$105,000
$78,000

12
3.82

100%
8%

33%
50%
17%

Enrollment
Average Undergrad GPA
Texas Resident
First-Generation College
Business Undergrad
Economics Undergrad
Other Undergrad

MPA BRIDGE

84%
6%
1%
5%
3%
1%

100%
tMPA iMPA

MPA 
Bridge

Range

98% with permanent work authorization 
75% without permanent work authorization


