MASTER IN PROFESSIONAL ACCOUNTING FACTSHEET

FALL 2024 INCOMING CLASS

TRADITIONAL MPA

Enrollment	97
Average Undergrad GPA	3.77
Texas Resident	47%
International	13%
First-Generation College	18%
Undergrad Schools Represented	66
Accounting Undergrad	66%
Other Business Undergrad	18%
Economics Undergrad	9%
Other Undergrad	7%

INTEGRATED MPA

Enrollment	144
Average Undergrad GPA	3.78
Texas Resident	93%
International	3%
First-Generation College	26%

MPA BRIDGE

Enrollment	12
Average Undergrad GPA	3.82
Texas Resident	100%
First-Generation College	8%
Business Undergrad	33%
Economics Undergrad	50%
Other Undergrad	17%

tMPA

71%

10%

9%

3%

3%

2%

2%

iMPA

84%

6%

5%

3%

1%

MPA

Bridge

100%

CLASS OF 2024 EMPLOYMENT OUTCOMES*

BY CAREER AREA		BY REGION
External Audit/Assurance	48%	Southwest
Tax Consulting	24%	West
Advisory/Mgmt Consulting	11%	South
Internal Audit	7%	Northeast
Corporate Accounting	7%	Midwest
Forensic Accounting	2%	Mid-Atlantic
Investment Banking	1%	International

SALARY BY INDUSTRY**	Median
Accounting Services	\$75,000
Consulting	\$85,000
Financial Services	\$105,000
Technology	\$78,000

SALARY BY INDUSTRY**	Median	Range
accounting Services	\$75,000	\$64,000 - \$125,000
Consulting	\$85,000	\$52,000 - \$110,000
inancial Services	\$105,000	\$42,353 - \$110,000
echnology	\$78,000	\$78,000 - 78,800



TOP-RANKED

ACCOUNTING IN THE U.S.

A LIFELONG ROI

OF STUDENTS CONSIDER THE MPA A GOOD INVESTMENT

FUTURE FOCUSED

OF MPA STUDENTS RECEIVED JOB OFFERS

98% with permanent work authorization 75% without permanent work authorization

^{*}Class of 2024 data as of October 2024 *Does not include signing bonuses